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Date  Event 

Monday, January 14 Semester Begins  First Day of 15-week Classes 

 First Day of Spring I Classes 

 Drop/Add Week  

Monday, January 21 College Closed Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, March 1  Spring I Classes End 
 

Monday, March 4 College Closed Spring Break Begins 
 

Monday, March 11  Classes Resume 
Spring II Classes Begin 
 

Wednesday, March 20  No Classes 3:15-5:00 p.m. Founders Day  
 

Thursday, March 21  Last day to Drop/Add Spring II Classes. 
 

Monday, April 2  Registration for Fall Courses Begins 
 

Thursday, April 18  No Classes Noon – 5:00 
p.m. 

Scholars Day  
 

Friday, April 19 College Closed Easter Holiday Begins 
 

Tuesday, April 23 College Reopens Classes Resume 
 

Friday, April 26  Last Day of Classes 
 

April 29 – May 3  Final Exam Week  
 

Monday, May 6  Summer Sessions Begin 
 

Friday, May 10  Baccalaureate Service for Graduates 
 

Saturday, May 11  Commencement Ceremony 
 

 
 

  


